Jun 05 2024 (04:59) India Rail Info 1

Bundelkhand Express/11108 - Exp - NCR
MKP/Manikpur Junction to VGL}/VGL Jhansi Junction
6h 20m - 291 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BSBS |Banaras 16:30 2,3 (1 0 35 |77 |NER
2 |CHH |Chaukhandi 16:59 17:00 m |1 |1 17 |48 |84 |[NR
3 |BOY |Bhadohi 17:36 17:38 2m (2 |1 46 |31 |89 |NR
4 |SAW  |Suriawan 18:08 18:09 m |2 |1 61 34 |92 |NR
5 |JNH |Janghai Junction 18:36 18:38 2m |1 1 76 32 NR
6 |[PLP Phulpur 19:22 19:23 m |1 |1 99 |26 (95 |NR
7 |PRG |Prayag Junction 20:33 20:35 2m |1 |1 129 |19 |91 [NR
8 |PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 20:55 21:20 25m (7,8 |1 136 |23 |97 |[NCR
(Allahabad)
9 [NYN |Naini function 21:39 21:40 m |3 |1 143 [68 |95 |[NCR
10 |SR/ Shankargarh 22:13 22:14 m |1 |1 181 [67 |132 [NCR
11 |BRG |Bargarh 22:29 22:30 Tm (1 |1 197 |50 |166 [NCR
12 |DBR |Dabhaura 22:49 22:50 m |1 |1 213 |31 (199 |NCR
13 [MKP |Manikpur Junction 23:33 23:35 2m |4 |1 236 |71 |243 |NCR
14 |CKTD |Chitrakutdham Karwi 00:01 00:03 2m (1 |2 [266 |85 (142 |NCR
15 |ATE |Atarra 00:29 00:31 2m (2 |2 (303 |66 (134 [NCR
16 |BNDA |Banda 01:00 01:05 5m |1 (2 |335 |40 |123 |[NCR
17 |MBA |Mahoba Junction 02:26 02:28 2m (2 |2 389 |58 NCR
18 |KLAR |Kulpahar 02:50 02:51 Tm |1 |2 |410 |37 |213 |[NCR
19 [(BTX |BelaTal 03:05 03:06 Tm [0 |2 [419 [62 (200 |[NCR
20 |HPP [Harpalpur 03:28 03:30 2m |1 |2 442 41 1210 |[NCR
21 [MRPR |Mau Ranipur 04:00 04:02 2m (1 |2 [462 |79 (207 [NCR
22 |TKA |Teharka 04:18 04:19 m 2 |483 |55 (265 [NCR
23 [NEW |Niwari 04:32 04:33 Tm |1 |2 |495 |23 |246 |NCR
24 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 05:55 06:00 5m |5 (2 |526 |68 |258 |[NCR
25 |DAA |Datia 06:22 06:24 2m |1 |2 |551 |83 |264 |NCR
26 |DBA |Dabra 06:46 06:48 2m (1 |2 [582 |29 (207 |NCR
27 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 08:15 3 (2 624 |- 212 |NCR

Jun 05 2024 (04:59) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



